

Ref :: SD:347/348/11/12::2023-24 18.10.2023

The Vice President
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
MUMBAI - 400 001
Scrip Code: 532483

The Vice President
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
EXCHANGE PLAZA
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E]
MUMBAI - 400 051
Scrip Code: CANBK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate/ Issue of duplicate share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

In pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit the following information.

We have received information of loss / theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates, details of which are enclosed as per Annexure.

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicates / Letter of Confirmation in lieu of physical share certificate(s).

Yours Faithfully,

SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK COMPANY SECRETARY

E-Mail - hosecretarial@canarabank.com



Annexure

Sr No	Folio No	Name/Joint Names	Share Certificates			
			Certificate Distinctiv		nctive	No. of
			No(s)	From	То	Shares
1	CNB089572	S M SANTOSH KUMAR	89572	338290501	338290600	100
2	CNB803869	SUDHIR SURYAKANT PITALE	853869	1451140821	1451140851	31
		GAURI SUDHIR PITALE				
3	CNB803870	GAURI SUDHIR PITALE	853870	1451140852	1451140882	31
		SUDHIR N PITALE				
4	CNB808885	REENA PREMKUMAR	858885	1451317779	1451317809	31
5	CNB808886	PREMKUMAR MARATHEZHATH	858886	1451317810	1451317840	31
6	CNB832155	PUSHPAVATHI G C	882155	1452009619	1452009681	63
		KUMAR M V				
7	CNB844284	LEELAVATHI SHETTIGAR	894284	1452371001	1452371031	31
8	CNB800912	RAM GOPAL SHARMA	850912	1451061882	1451061944	63

TOTAL SHARES: - 381

F +91 80 22248831

T +91 80 22100250



R/KFIN/CNB/DUP/SC/23 October 18, 2023

SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK
Company Secretary
Canara Bank
Head Office, Secretarial Department
No. 112, C & MD's Secretariat
BANGALORE – 560 002

Dear Sir,

Unit: CANARA BANK - EQUITY

Sub: Issuance of duplicate share certificate/Letter of confirmation (Request for Publication)-LOT-1039

Please find enclosed herewith a detailed statement in request of CANARA BANK Furnishing share certificate and Distinctive Nos. reported to have not been received/Lost by Investors. We certify that the Indemnities enlisted in the enclosed statement have been scrutinized and are found in order.

Further, we wish to state necessary documents i.e, Undertaking of Indemnity bond executed by the shareholders are maintained at our end.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For KFin Technologies Limited

BALAJI REDDY'S

Senior Manager - Corporate Registry

Encl: as above

KFin Technologies Limited 🔘

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office:

Selenium, Tower B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Hyderabad Rangareddi, Telangana – 500032, India

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649

